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MCP4661T-104E/ML
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

MCP4661T-104E/ML Price

MCP4661T-104E/ML
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC DGTL POT 100K 257TAPS 16-QFN

2352 pcs in stock
MCP4661T-104E/ML.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

MCP4661T-104E/ML Details PDF

Technical Information

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Features

Configuration

Package / Case

Number of Circuits

Memory Type

Taper

Temperature Coefficient (Typ)

Packaging

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

of MCP4661T-104E/ML

MCP4661T-104E/ML

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Tape & Reel (TR)

Mute, Selectable Address

Potentiometer

16-VQFN Exposed Pad

2
Non-Volatile
Linear

150 ppm/°C

Tape & Reel (TR)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Operating Temperature

Interface

Tolerance

Supplier Device Package

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC DGTL POT 100K 257TAPS 16-QFN

2352

-40°C ~ 125°C
[2C

+20%

16-QFN-EP (4x4)

Voltage - Supply 1.8V~55V
Resistance (Ohms) 100k

Number of Taps 257
Resistance - Wiper (Ohms) (Typ) 75

MCP4661T-104E/ML 2352pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MCP4661T-104E/ML Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MCP4661T-
104E/ML Micrel / Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MCP4661T-104E/ML : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MCP4661T-104E/ML
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Part Number

MCP4652T-503E/MF

MCP4661T-503E/ML

MCP4661T-103E/ST

MCP4652T-503E/UN

MCP4662-502E/UN

MCP4662-103E/UN

MCP4661-103E/ST

MCP4652T-502E/UN

MCP4661T-104E/ST

MCP4661-503E/ST

MCP4662-503E/UN

MCP4661-502E/ST

MCP4661T-502E/ML

MCP4661T-103E/ML

MCP4661T-502E/ST

MCP4652T-502E/MF

MCP4661T-503QE/ML

MCP4661T-503E/ST

MCP4661-104E/ST

MCP4662-104E/UN

Description

IC DGTL POT 50K 257TAPS 10-DFN

IC DGTL POT 50K 257TAPS 16-QFN

IC POT DGTL 10K DUAL 14-TSSOP

IC POT DGTL 50K DUAL 10-MSOP

IC DGTL POT 5K 257TAPS 10-MSOP

IC DGTL POT 10K 257TAPS 10-MSOP

IC DGTL POT 10K 257TAPS 14-TSSOP

IC POT DGTL 5K DUAL 10-MSOP

IC POT DGTL 100K DUAL 14-TSSOP

IC DGTL POT 50K 257TAPS 14-TSSOP

IC DGTL POT 50K 257TAPS 10-MSOP

IC DGTL POT 5K 257TAPS 14-TSSOP

IC DGTL POT 5K 257TAPS 16-QFN

IC DGTL POT 10K 257TAPS 16-QFN

IC POT DGTL 5K DUAL 14-TSSOP

IC DGTL POT 5K 257TAPS 10-DFN

MCP4661T-503QE/ML MPS

IC POT DGTL 50K DUAL 14-TSSOP

IC DGTL POT 100K 257TAPS 14TSSOP

IC DGTL POT 100K 257TAPS 10-MSOP

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

MPS

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Qty

500 pcs

12186 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

17 pcs

500 pcs

2500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

330 pcs

500 pcs

909 pcs

500 pcs

MCP42010-1/SL

MCP42100-I/SL

MCP4261-503E/ST

MCP4532-103E/MS

MCP4562T-503E/MF

MCP4661T-104E/ST

MCP4716A1T-E/CH

MCP4728A0T-E/UN

MCP4801T-E/SN

MCP4822-E/SN

MCP42010-1/ST

MCP4231-103E/ST

MCP4361-503E/ST

MCP4551-103E/MS

MCP4632T-103E/MF

MCP4661T-503E/ML

MCP4725A0T-E/CH

MCP4728A1-E/UN

MCP4812T-E/MS

MCP4822T-E/MS

MCP42050-I/SL

MCP4242-103E/UN

MCP4451-103E/ST

MCP4551T-503E/MS

MCP4641T-103E/ML

MCP4662T-103E/UN

MCP4726A0T-E/CH

MCP4728T-E/UN

MCP4821-E/MS

MCP4822T-E/SN

MCP42050T-1/SL

MCP4251-103E/ML

MCP4451-503E/ST

MCP4561T-503E/MF

MCP4651-502E/ST

MCP4706A0T-E/CH

MCP4728-E/UN

MCP47DA1T-A1E/OT

MCP4821T-E/MS

MCP4921-E/MS

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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MCP42100-1/P

MCP4261-103E/ST

MCP4461-503E/ST

MCP4562T-104E/MF

MCP4661-104E/ST

MCP4706A0TECH

MCP4728A0-E/UN

MCP4801-E/SN

MCP4822-E/MS

MCP4921-E/SN
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